
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

8 

3 

12 

6 

14 

7 

9 

10 

2 

4 

5 

11 

名前 

YAMAGUCHI HIROFUMI 

WASHIYAMA JUN(E) 

KUROKUI KEIJI 

MINEHARA YUTO 

KUMAKURA NOBUYOSHI 

ISHIKAWA TATSUJI 

NAKAMURA MASATAKA 

HOSAKA TOMOAKI 

MURAMATSU SATOSHI 

KOBAYASHI KATSUNORI 

TANAKA KOSEI 

KUNISAWA KAZUHITO 

クラス BestLap 

30.980 

31.057 

31.159 

31.203 

31.232 

31.344 

31.486 

31.633 

31.771 

31.801 

32.001 

32.197 

差 

0.077 

0.179 

0.223 

0.252 

0.364 

0.506 

0.653 

0.791 

0.821 

1.021 

1.217 

ベスト平均時速 

47.644 

47.526 

47.370 

47.303 

47.259 

47.090 

46.878 

46.660 

46.457 

46.414 

46.124 

45.843 

In Lap 

9 

4 

8 

8 

5 

4 

4 

2 

6 

2 

5 

4 

2nd Best 

30.989 

31.083 

31.164 

31.263 

31.254 

31.352 

31.697 

31.647 

31.995 

31.845 

32.123 

32.218 

Nat/State Sponsor 

ベストラップタイムの速い順

ID 内容 

TOKI Sprint Cup 2024 SENIOR R7~9 

TOKI SPRINT CUP 2024 SENIOR Rd.7～9 

R7-A　予選 

予選 (5:00 タイム) 開始時間 9:20:05 

ISKｲｵﾝﾓｰﾙ土岐店 0.410 km 

2024/05/19 09:30 


